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The BSE Limited 24th February, 2020
Corporate Relationship Department,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, PJ Towers, Dalai Street,
Fort, Mumbai -  400 001 
022-2272 3121,2037,2061 
corp.relations@bseindia.com

Sub: Issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates 
Ref. Scrip Code No. 507155

Dear Sir,
Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 39 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Company has issued the 
following duplicate share certificates in lieu of the lost share certificates in respect of Mr. Pankaj 
Ishwarlal Kapadia under Folio No. K0000139 and Folio No.K0001021 respectively :

Folio No. New Certificate 
SI. Nos.

Distinctive Nos. No of 
Shares

Old Certificate 
Nos.

K0000139 87042 4651319 to 4651328 10 86808
87043 4651334 to 4651335 02 86810
87044 4651336 to 4651337 02 86811

K0001021 87045 4637717 to 4637816 100 10629
87046 4637817 to 4637916 100 10630
87047 4637917 to 4638016 100 10631
87048 4638017 to 4638066 050 10632
87049 4638067 to 4638086 020 10633
87050 4638087 to 4638096 010 10634
87051 4638097 to 4638101 005 10635
87052 4638102 to 4638102 001 10636

The issuance of above said share certificates have been approved at Company's share transfer 
committee meeting held on 22nd February, 2020.

You are requested to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly,
For Jagatjit Industries Limited

Roopesh Kumar 
Company Secretary
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